
Year Mine ID Subunit Annual Hrs. Coal Production Avg. Annual Emp.*

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

4104864

4104864

4104864

4104864

4104864

4104864

4104864

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

Total

45 655 83 235 25

45 655 83 235 25

51 869 185 718 26

0

51 869 185 718 26

55 986 185 097 29

55 986 185 097 29

Mine Employment / Production

Select Year(s)
(All)
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012

Quarterly Employment/Production Annual Employment/Production

Mine Name Type of Mine : Surface
: Coal (Lignite): 4104864 Mined Material

: Active
: Marshall Mine

Address of Record : 3900 FM 1186 Marshall TX 75672

: Harrison, TEXAS

Mine ID

Mine Status Location

: Caddo Creek Resources Company L.L.C.Operator

Mine Information


